PENNSYLVANIASINFONIA ORCHESTRA

Budget for Direct Concert Expenses
2022-23 Season

June 26
Valley Vivaldi chamber ensemble

July 24
Valley Vivaldi chamber ensemble

August 21
Valley Vivaldi chamber ensemble

September 24
Sinfonia string orchestra
Robert Skoniczin, trumpet

November 19
Sinfonia full chamber orchestra
Paul Chou, violin/conductor

January- Winter Vivaldi
Chamber ensemble
Father Sean Duggan, piano

March 18
Sinfonia full chamber orchestra
Derek Barnes, cello

April 22
Sinfonia full chamber orchestra
Llewellyn Sanchez-Werner, piano

Totals

Programs subject to change.

Soloist

$750

$500

$1,000

$2,500

$4,750

Musicians

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$8,500

$12,600

$4,000

$12,000

$13,000

$62,100

Venue

$900

$900

$330

$900

$700

$330

$900

$700
$2,500
piano rental

$8,160

Concert Total

$4,900

$4,900

$4,330

$10,150

$13,300

$4,830

$13,900

$18,700

$75,010



