PENNSYLVANIASINFONIA ORCHESTRA

Budget for Direct Concert Expenses 2022-23 Season

	Soloist	Musicians	Venue	Concert Total
June 26 <i>Valley Vivaldi</i> chamber ensemble		\$4,000	\$900	\$4,900
July 24 <i>Valley Vivaldi</i> chamber ensemble		\$4,000	\$900	\$4,900
August 21 <i>Valley Vivaldi</i> chamber ensemble		\$4,000	\$330	\$4,330
September 24 Sinfonia string orchestra Robert Skoniczin, trumpet	\$750	\$8,500	\$900	\$10,150
November 19 Sinfonia full chamber orchestra Paul Chou, violin/conductor		\$12,600	\$700	\$13,300
January- <i>Winter Vivaldi</i> Chamber ensemble Father Sean Duggan, piano	\$500	\$4,000	\$330	\$4,830
March 18 Sinfonia full chamber orchestra Derek Barnes, cello	\$1,000	\$12,000	\$900	\$13,900
April 22 Sinfonia full chamber orchestra Llewellyn Sanchez-Werner, piano	\$2,500	\$13,000	\$700 \$2,500 piano rental	\$18,700
Totals	\$4,750	\$62,100	\$8,160	\$75,010

Programs subject to change.